

Nasdaq Copenhagen London Stock Exchange Other partners

Date 14 July 2016

Insider transactions with Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S-shares

Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S hereby reports on behalf of the bank's insider the following changes in the holding of Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S-shares in compliance with article 19 of the Regulation on market abuse.

Name of natural or legal person obligated to give notification:	The estate of Gunnar Asmussen v/ Gert Asmussen
Reason for notification:	Gert Asmussen is member of the board of directors in Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S. The transaction is reported cf. article 19, section 1 and article 3, section 1, number 26d of the Regulation on market abuse. Transfer of shares from the estate of Gunnar Asmussen v/ Gert Asmussen by inheritance.
Name of the issuer:	Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S
Description of the finan- cial instrument:	Shares
Identification of the financial instrument (ISIN):	DK006003206
Nature of transaction:	Disposal / transfer by inheritance
Date of transaction:	2016-07-14
Place of transaction:	Outside a market
Volume of transaction (number):	4,252
Price of transaction (value in DKK):	5,774,216



Name of natural or legal person obligated to give notification:	Gert Asmussen
Reason for notification:	Gert Asmussen is member of the board of directors in Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S. The transaction is reported cf. article 19, section 1 and article 3, section 1, number 25a of the Regulation on market abuse. Transfer of shares from the estate of Gunnar Asmussen v/ Gert Asmussen by inheritance
Name of the issuer:	Ringkjøbing Landbobank A/S
Description of the finan- cial instrument:	Shares
Identification of the financial instrument (ISIN):	DK006003206
Nature of transaction:	Acquisition / transfer by inheritance
Date of transaction:	2016-07-14
Place of transaction:	Outside a market
Volume of transaction (number):	4,252
Price of transaction (value in DKK):	2,887,108

Kind regards

Ringkjøbing Landbobank

John Fisker Jørn Nielsen